

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a - CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: I
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1.	10644827	Rehabilitation and Improvement of Sta. Monica Farm to Market Road	1,500,000.00	Bauang	EE Madayag Construction	Evelyn E. Madayag 2/F Diocesan Center, P. Gomez St., San Fernando City	1,495,000.00	April 2, 2024	90 CD
2.	10644831	Improvement of Al-alinao Norte Farm to Market	3,000,000.00	Naguilian	Gamie Construction	Rowena N. Andrada Brgy. Bato, Naguilian, La Union	2,997,000.00	April 2, 2024	90 CD
3.	10644837	Construction of Cadaclan Small Water Impounding Project (Sitio Surong Section)	3,000,000.00	City of San Fernando	EE Madayag Construction	Evelyn E. Madayag 2/F Diocesan Center, P. Gomez St., San Fernando City	2,997,709.73	April 2, 2024	150 CD
4.	10644842	Construction of Parparya Elementary School Covered Court	4,000,000.00	Nagyubuyuban, City of San Fernando	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	3,997,112.75	April 2, 2024	120 CD
5.	10644846	Construction of Pao Elementary School Covered Court	4,875,000.00	City of San Fernando	Argealis Construction	Arturo H. Mazon 86C Canaoay, San Fernando City, La Union	4,867,378.45	April 2, 2024	120 CD
6.	10644849	Construction of Masicong Pre-Elementary School Building	2,500,000.00	City of San Fernando	Fabro Construction	Myra Clair Fabro Palmores 104 Lingsat, San Fernando City, La Union	2,494,507.65	April 2, 2024	120 CD
7.	10644852	Construction of Barangay Health Stations	10,000,000.00	Bayabas, San Gabriel	Raphael Construction	Nelson O. Libao 31 Quintarong, Bangar La Union	9,997,787.77	April 2, 2024	240 CD
8.	10644856	Improvement of Camansi Farm to Market Road (Phase II)	4,875,000.00	City of San Fernando	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	4,863,650.00	April 2, 2024	90 CD

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: I
 PROVINCE: LA UNION
 CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
 QUARTER: 2

9.	10644860	Improvement of Nadsaag-Pacpacac-Pagdildilan Farm to Market Road (Phase V)	4,000,000.00	San Juan	JA Olivar Engg. Design, Const. & Supplies	Joel A. Olivar Dalumpinas Oeste, San Fernando City, La Union	3,992,895.00	April 2, 2024	150 CD
10.	10644865	Improvement of San Julian-Tococ Road (Phase II)	3,000,000.00	Sto. Tomas	Gamie Construction	Rowena N. Andrada Brgy. Bato, Naguilian, La Union	2,997,002.55	April 2, 2024	120 CD
11.	10698450	Construction of Alibangsay Hanging Bridge (Phase II)	4,875,000.00	Bagulin	DC Galvez Construction	Decson C. Galvez Nalvo Norte, Luna, La Union	4,867,600.00	April 18, 2024	120 CD
12.	10698452	Rehabilitation and Improvement of Casilagan Farm to Market Road	2,000,000.00	Bauang	EE Madayag Construction	Evelyn E. Madayag 2/F Diocesan Center, P. Gomez St., San Fernando City	1,995,690.00	April 18, 2024	90 CD
13.	10698456	Construction of Baroro Farmers Multi-Purpose Building	4,875,000.00	Bacnotan	ARV Construction & Supplies	Alex R. Viray 56 Pennsylvania Ave., Madayegdeg, San Fernando City	4,866,742.73	April 18, 2024	240 CD
14.	10698460	Construction of Al-alinao Sur Farmers Multi-Purpose Building	1,500,000.00	Naguilian	Gamie Construction	Rowena N. Andrada Brgy. Bato, Naguilian, La Union	1,497,000.00	April 18, 2024	120 CD
15.	10698467	Construction of Barangay Health Stations	10,000,000.00	Up-uplas, Sudipen	EE Madayag Construction	Evelyn E. Madayag 2/F Diocesan Center, P. Gomez St., San Fernando City	9,970,000.00	April 18, 2024	240 CD
16.	10698471	Construction of Barangay Health Stations	10,000,000.00	Polipol, San Gabriel	HG Lopez Construction	Hector G. Lopez Balaoan, La Union	9,975,000.00	April 18, 2024	240 CD
17.	10698478	Assistance to LGUs in the Establishment of Wastewater Treatment Facility (sewerage, septage, etc.)	35,000,000.00	Balaoan	EE Madayag Construction	Evelyn E. Madayag 2/F Diocesan Center, P. Gomez St., San Fernando City	34,982,366.76	April 18, 2024	300 CD
18.	10698479	Rehabilitation, Improvement and Upgrading of Sto. Tomas-Agoo-Tubao Road (Agoo Section) Phase VII	4,875,000.00	Agoo	Villar Gen. Const. & Supplies	Bella Flor V. Corpuz Tabora Proper, Pugo, La Union	4,867,700.00	April 18, 2024	120 CD
19.	10698484	Improvement of San Gabriel-Bagulin Road (Bagulin Section) Phase II	4,000,000.00	Bagulin	Gamie Construction	Rowena N. Andrada Brgy. Bato, Naguilian, La Union	3,996,300.00	April 18, 2024	120 CD

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: I
 PROVINCE: LA UNION
 CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
 QUARTER: 2

20.	10698488	Rehabilitation and Improvement of Ili Norte-Talogtog Farm to Market Road	4,000,000.00	San Juan	JA Olivar Engg. Design, Const. & Supplies	Joel A. Olivar Dalumpinas Oeste, San Fernando City, La Union	3,997,999.65	April 18, 2024	150 CD
21.	10698496	Construction of Tammocalao Farmers Multi-Purpose Center	4,000,000.00	Bacnotan	ARV Construction & Supplies	Alex R. Viray 56 Pennsylvania Ave., Madayegdeg, San Fernando City	3,994,409.85	April 18, 2024	150 CD
22.	10735113	Construction of Bauang Farmer's Multi-Purpose Civic Center	60,000,000.00	Bauang	EE Madayag Construction	Evelyn E. Madayag 2/F Diocesan Center, P. Gomez St., San Fernando City	59,952,000.00	April 30, 2024	360 CD
23.	10735115	Improvement of Masupe - Guinaburan - Tarangotong Road (Phase III)	4,000,000.00	Balaoan	DC Galvez Construction	Decson C. Galvez Nalvo Norte, Luna, La Union	3,998,606.42	April 30, 2024	120 CD
24.	10735117	Rehabilitation and Improvement of Caba - Naguilian Road (Caba Section) Phase VI	4,875,000.00	Caba	Villar Gen. Const. & Supplies	Bella Flor V. Corpuz Tabora Proper, Pugo, La Union	4,853,283.16	April 30, 2024	120 CD
25.	10735118	Improvement of Sanijubar Rainbow Farm to Market Road	4,875,000.00	Brgy. Sta. Barbara, Agoo	Fabro Construction	Myra Clair Fabro Palmares 104 Lingsat, San Fernando City, La Union	4,860,554.42	April 30, 2024	120 CD
26.	10735119	Rehabilitation and Improvement of Narra - Tanquigan Farm to Market Road (Phase IV)	4,000,000.00	City of San Fernando	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	3,980,000.00	April 30, 2024	120 CD
27.	10735122	Construction of Macabato Health Center	9,233,058.90	Aringay	Villar Gen. Const. & Supplies	Bella Flor V. Corpuz Tabora Proper, Pugo, La Union	9,229,547.95	April 30, 2024	150 CD
28.	10735126	Construction of Bungro Elementary School Covered Court	4,000,000.00	City of San Fernando	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	3,980,000.00	April 30, 2024	120 CD
29.	10735132	Completion of the Rehabilitation of Burnotan Communal Irrigation System (Dam)	8,775,000.00	San Gabriel	HG Lopez Construction	Hector G. Lopez Balaoan, La Union	8,760,197.30	April 30, 2024	180 CD
30.	10735134	Construction of Shared Service Facility for Softbroom Growers	4,875,000.00	Santol	Raphaeil Construction	Nelson O. Libao 31 Quintarong, Bangar La Union	4,871,593.68	April 30, 2024	180 CD

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: I
 PROVINCE: LA UNION
 CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
 QUARTER: 2

31.	10735139	Construction of Eye Care Center Building	4,000,000.00	Bacnotan District Hospital, Bacnotan	ARV Construction & Supplies	Alex R. Viray 56 Pennsylvania Ave., Madayegdeg, San Fernando City	3,988,000.00	April 30, 2024	180 CD
32.	10766300	Rehabilitation & Improvement of Bagbag - Sta. Monica Road (Phase V)	4,000,000.00	Bauang	GVDE Construction	Carlyn Deana I. Espanto Disso-or, Bauang, La Union	3,993,800.00	May 9, 2024	90 CD
33.	10766305	Improvement of Pagdalagan - Bungro - Tanquigan Road (Phase IV)	4,000,000.00	City of San Fernando	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	3,998,845.17	May 9, 2024	120 CD
34.	10766309	Improvement of Agoos - Tubao - Sto. Tomas Road (Tubao Section) Phase III	3,900,000.00	Tubao	AC Navarro Construction Services and Supply	Alejandro C. Navarro, Jr. Purok 1, Mameltac, San Fernando City, La Union	3,882,910.59	May 9, 2024	120 CD
35.	10766312	Construction of Footbridge	4,500,000.00	Bato, City of San Fernando	JD Madrid Construction	Jesuseño D. Madrid Dalangayan Oeste San Fernando City	4,489,999.34	May 9, 2024	90 CD
36.	10766317	Construction of Cadaclan Elementary School Covered Court	4,875,000.00	City of San Fernando	EE Madayag Construction	Evelyn E. Madayag 2/F Diocesan Center, P. Gomez St., San Fernando City	4,872,050.25	May 9, 2024	120 CD
37.	10766321	Construction of Bagulin Central School Covered Court (Phase II)	3,000,000.00	Bagulin	808 Construction & Supply	Diomedes F. Hipol #7 Cayetano St., Naguilian, La Union	2,996,327.45	May 9, 2024	120 CD
38.	10766327	Rehabilitation and Improvement of San Vicente Farm to Market Road	4,000,000.00	City of San Fernando	EE Madayag Construction	Evelyn E. Madayag 2/F Diocesan Center, P. Gomez St., San Fernando City	3,998,458.20	May 9, 2024	120 CD
39.	10766333	Establishment of Solar Powered Irrigation System	7,312,500.00	Santol, Luna, and Rosario	DC Galvez Construction	Decson C. Galvez Nalvo Norte, Luna, La Union	7,308,104.65	May 9, 2024	150 CD
40.	10766335	20 Sow-Level Swine Multiplier and Technodemo Farm, La Union Breeding Station	10,000,000.00	Almeida, Balaoan	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	9,995,000.00	May 9, 2024	120 CD

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: I
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

41.	10766343	Construction of Covered Court	6,000,000.00	Tumapoc ES, Burgos	808 Construction & Supply	Diomedes F. Hipol #7 Cayetano St., Naguilian, La Union	5,995,500.00	May 9, 2024	180 CD
42.	10766344	Construction of Covered Court	5,132,498.40	Bacnotan CS, Bacnotan	ARV Construction & Supplies	Alex R. Viray 56 Pennsylvania Ave., Madayegdeg, San Fernando City	5,129,405.15	May 9, 2024	150 CD
43.	10801006	Construction of Tanquigan Elementary School Water System	1,500,000.00	City of San Fernando	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	1,492,500.00	May 21, 2024	30 CD
44.	10801008	Construction of Covered Court (Phase II)	2,500,000.00	Alipang NHS, Rosario	Villar Gen. Const. & Supplies	Bella Flor V. Corpuz Tabora Proper, Pugo, La Union	2,491,564.12	May 21, 2024	120 CD
45.	10801012	Construction of Covered Court	5,000,000.00	Nayba ES, San Gabriel	Raphael Construction	Nelson O. Libao 31 Quintarong, Bangar La Union	4,992,886.95	May 21, 2024	180 CD
46.	10801014	Completion of Covered Court	2,500,000.00	Udiao ES, Rosario	Camrock Construction	Wilfred V. Montino Itogon, Benguet, CAR	2,489,225.15	May 21, 2024	75 CD
47.	10801017	Construction of Water System	2,000,000.00	Bawanta NHS, Bauang	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	1,996,056.14	May 21, 2024	60 CD
48.	10801019	Construction of Potable Water System	2,000,000.00	Luna NHS, Luna	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	1,994,995.87	May 21, 2024	30 CD
49.	10801020	Completion of 2 Storey 4-Classroom School Building	1,500,000.00	Bungol NHS, Balaoan	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	1,492,874.38	May 21, 2024	60 CD
50.	10892937	Upgrading of Roofing at Ramp of Dialysis Center Building and Construction of Fire Escape at Hospital Main Building of Bacnotan District Hospital	3,750,000.00	Bacnotan	ARV Construction & Supplies	Alex R. Viray 56 Pennsylvania Ave., Madayegdeg, San Fernando City	3,738,750.00	June 18, 2024	210 CD
51.	10892939	Renovation and Improvement of Balaoan District Hospital (Rooms, Wards, Quarters & Conference Hall)	2,000,000.00	Balaoan	JD Madrid Construction	Jesuseño D. Madrid Dalangayan Oeste San Fernando City	1,987,830.96	June 18, 2024	180 CD

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

REGION: I
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

52.	10892940	Construction of Guinabang Hanging Bridge (Phase II)	3,000,000.00	Bacnotan	ARV Construction & Supplies	Alex R. Viray 56 Pennsylvania Ave., Madayegdeg, San Fernando City	2,998,201.93	June 18, 2024	120 CD
53.	10892943	Improvement of Parasapas Farm to Market Road (Phase II)	2,000,000.00	Rosario	Villar Gen. Const. & Supplies	Bella Flor V. Corpuz Tabora Proper, Pugo, La Union	1,997,000.00	June 18, 2024	45 CD
54.	10892944	Rehabilitation of Kilat Hanging Bridge	2,000,000.00	Bumbuneg, San Gabriel	HG Lopez Construction	Hector G. Lopez Balaoan, La Union	1,998,801.51	June 18, 2024	90 CD
55.	10892947	Renovation/Improvement/ Maintenance of Day Care Centers	10,000,000.00	City of San Fernando	AE Square Enterprises	Juan R. Agtarap Urbiztondo, San Juan, La Union	9,991,992.29	June 18, 2024	120 CD
56.	10892949	Rehabilitation of Daking Small Scale Irrigation System (Main Canal)	2,500,000.00	San Gabriel	Raphaeil Construction	Nelson O. Libao 31 Quintarong, Bangar La Union	2,494,005.00	June 18, 2024	150 CD
57.	10892951	Improvement of Covered Court	3,000,000.00	San Juan Central ES, San Juan	JA Olivar Engg. Design, Const. & Supplies	Joel A. Olivar Dalumpinas Oeste, San Fernando City, La Union	2,993,000.00	June 18, 2024	150 CD
58.	10892952	Construction of Covered Court	5,000,000.00	Tagudtud ES, Bagulin	808 Construction & Supply	Diomedes F. Hipol #7 Cayetano St., Naguilian, La Union	4,995,875.00	June 18, 2024	180 CD
59.	10918960	Construction of Ambangonan Hanging Bridge (Phase II)	6,825,000.00	Pugo	Camrock Construction	Wilfred V. Montino Itogon, Benguet, CAR	6,818,000.00	June 25, 2024	120 CD
60.	10918965	Construction of Bugbugcao-Pacpacac Creek Slope Protection	4,875,000.00	San Juan	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	4,864,000.00	June 25, 2024	150 CD
61.	10918971	Rehabilitation and Improvement of Catbangan Farm to Market Road and Drainage System (Purok 5 Section)	1,236,886.72	City of San Fernando	AL-AMO Construction Services	Allan Archimedes O. Bangug #348 Carlatan, City of San Fernando, LU	1,235,680.13	June 25, 2024	120 CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


BERLYN B. CAMBA
 BAC Secretariat Head


ENGR. RESSIE A. ESTRELLA
 BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

No.	Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
1	10735111	Supply, Delivery and Installation of Early Warning System: Omni Directional Siren	6,000,000.00	SMARTGUARD PHILIPPINES, INC.	MR. ALDWIN K. CHUA Blk 4 Lot 5 and 6, 7th Street, Capitol Subd., Brgy. 7, Bacolod City, Negros Occidental	5,982,000.00	4/30/24
2	10781230	Supply and Delivery of Drugs and Medicines - (Reposting)	14,158,565.43	AQUA-MAX MED INC.	MS. KRISSA KADALEM 134-A N.Domingo Street, Barangay Kaunlaran, Cubao, Quezon City, Metro Manila	3,486,076.80	5/14/24
				MED-LINE DISTRIBUTOR	MR. REYNOLD D. PAGUIRIGAN 400 National Highway, Pagringao, Bauang, La Union	1,038,576.04	
				BOTIKA NI-JULIA	MS. MARY JEAN B. CAGUING 195 E 11TH Ave. cor 4th Street, E. Grace Park, Caloocan City	1,158,836.06	
3	10801132	Provision of Training Venue with Food and Room Accommodation	9,985,500.00	C&A PARADISO BEACH RESORT	MS. CORAZON T. AMPAGUEY Barangay Samara, Aringay, La Union	9,972,186.00	5/21/24
4	10785854	Provision of Fertilizer and other inputs	2,989,000.00	FARM-AID ENTERPRISES	MR. BENNY C. BANLAOI City of San Fernando, La Union	2,986,970.00	5/14/24
5	10785848	Provision of Assorted Vegetable Seeds	2,040,500.00	2-PM PARTNERS TRADING COMPANY	MR. PETRONILO D. MENDOZA, JR. City of San Fernando, La Union	2,035,997.50	5/14/24
6	10800999	Provision of Farm Animals	5,320,000.00	LEVATECH TRADING	MS. SHERRY F. RIMORIN Bauang, La Union	5,317,380.00	5/21/24
7	10806003	Supply and Delivery of Electric Scooter	1,500,000.00	PEOPLE'S ENGINEERING SERVICES AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE	MR. ESTELO P. DIAMANTE Baraoas, Norte, Naguilian, La Union	1,487,540.00	5/21/24
8	10830933	Supply, Delivery, Installation and Training of Telemetry Monitoring System with Data Information Management System	39,840,000.00	WEST POINT ENGINEERING SUPPLIES INCORPORATED	MR. RONNIE T. ZIGANAY West Point Bldg., #34 Bacood Street, Brgy. Patubig, Marilao, Bulacan	39,835,000.00	5/28/24

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

	10870166	Supply and Delivery of Motor Vehicle	2,500,000.00	TOYOTA LA UNION	MS. JENY ROSE S. YADYADOC Bauang, La Union	2,239,550.00	6/11/24
	10879030	Supply and Delivery of Agricultural Products - Lot 1	29,668,320.00	Ongoing			6/11/24
	10879030	Supply and Delivery of Agricultural Products - Lot 2	1,500,000.00	No bid received	Failed Bidding		6/11/24
	10879037	Supply and Delivery of Foliar Fertilizers	30,003,800.00	FARM-AID ENTERPRISES	MR. BENNY C. BANLAOI City of San Fernando, La Union	29,272,000.00	6/11/24
9	-	Crown & Plaque	15,000.00	Golden Homes Metal Arts and Crafts	Emeraldlyn B. Cantoria City of San Fernando, La Union	15,000.00	5/17/2024
10	10744712	Repair and Maintenance of Air Sampler	150,000.00	Trichem Engineering & Environmental Services	Arvin U. Clanor Mag-Asawang Sapa, Sta. Maria, Bulacan	135,000.00	4/19/2024
11	-	Construction Supplies	18,567.00	D&D Decors and Design Center	Ming Yan Hao City of San Fernando, La Union	17,742.00	4/2/2024
12	-	Streamer	10,000.00	Metrovision Customized Printing and General Mdse.	Alexander M. De Guzman City of San Fernando, La Union	9,500.00	4/2/2024
13	-	Office Equipment	26,430.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	26,430.00	4/2/2024
14	10718516	Service Vehicle Upgrade	118,272.00	Carr Brake Auto Supply	Agnes A. Valete Quezon Avenue, City of San Fernando, La Union	103,400.00	4/8/2024
15	10718559	Photocopier Machine	550,000.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	549,000.00	4/8/2024
16	10718540	Brochure	375,000.00	Agoo Printing Press	Jesus T. Panay San Nicolas Sur, Agoo, La Union	367,500.00	4/8/2024
17	-	Media Services	70,000.00	North Luzon Headline	Jesus T. Panay San Nicolas Sur, Agoo, La Union	66,000.00	4/1/2024
18	10744642	Purchase of Insecticides and Shrink Banded Vessels	296,000.00	Eaglenorth Medical Trading	Edmar P. Dupo Baguio City, Benguet	296,800.00	4/19/2023
19	-	Purchase of pH Solution	131,110.00	Blaise-Scientific Trading	Jesus H. Amor 47 Tiwi St. NPC Village, Tandang Sora Quezon City	12,900.00	4/19/2024
20	10744577	Purchase of Personal Protective Equipment	72,000.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	67,960.00	4/19/2024
21	-	Purchase of Water Pump and Supplies	46,744.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	45,682.00	4/19/2024
22	-	Purchase of Assorted Commodities	12,745.00	Micheale's Boutique	Judy Micheale K. So City of San Fernando, La Union	12,393.00	4/19/2024

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

23	-	Purchase of Tokens	9,000.00	Micheale's Boutique	Judy Micheale K. So City of San Fernando, La Union	8,760.00	4/19/2024
24	-	Peanuts	13,500.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	13,400.00	4/19/2024
25	-	Purchase of Video Production	49,999.00	Dwep Events Organizing Services	Amjid Ali Rahman Dad Brgy. Biday, City of San Fernando, La Union	49,500.00	4/19/2024
26	10744608	Room Accommodation	79,200.00	Ynad's Place Hotel and Resort	Reynalyn B. Almojuela Namtutan, City of San Fernando, La Union	63,000.00	4/19/2023
27	-	Purchase of Shock Absorber	18,000.00	Carr Brake Auto Supply	Agnes A. Valete Quezon Avenue, C ity of San Fernando, La Union	14,800.00	4/19/2024
28	10744539	Repair and Maintenance of Heavy-Duty Vehicle	346,000.00	D Garage Auto Care Center	Joey O. Go Brgy. Biday, City of San Fernando, La Union	346,000.00	4/19/2023
29	-	Coarse Sand and Gravel	10,000.00	Larida Concrete Products & Aggregates	Russel N. Campos Brgy. Sevilla, City of San Fernando, La Union	8,800.00	4/19/2024
30	-	Lease of Venue with food and room accommodation	466,500.00	E.S. Clemente Dev't. & Mng't. Corp.	Emmanuel S. Clemente Baguio City, Benguet	466,500.00	4/19/2024
31	-	Lease of Venue with food	144,000.00	Ynad's Place Hotel and Resort	Reynalyn B. Almojuela Namtutan, City of San Fernando, La Union	144,000.00	4/23/2024
32	10755462	Purchase of Table Cloth and Flags	471,064.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	438,180.00	4/23/2024
33	10755529	Desludging of Sewerage System	750,000.00	City Government of San Fernando, La Union	Hon. Hermenegildo A. Gualberto City of San Fernando, La Union	750,000.00	4/23/2024
34	-	Venue Rental with provision of Food	40,000.00	C and A Paradiso Beach Resort	RUSSELL TAAMPOC Samara, Aringay, La Union	27,000.00	4/26/2024
35	-	Venue Rental with provision of Food	348,000.00	Plaza De Castiel Hotel and Spa	Almerick B. Pua Phee San Juan, La Union	314,000.00	4/26/2024
36	10772143	Venue Rental with provision of Food and Room Accommodation	135,500.00	Thunderbird Pilipinas Hotels and Restaurants Inc.	Jordan A. Oler Poro, City of San Fernando, La Union	135,500.00	4/23/2024
37	-	Provision of Catering Services	39,516.00	Layag Grille and Kilawen Bar	Gail Paolo H. Rimando City of San Fernando, La Union	39,516.00	5/2/2024
38	-	Lease of Venue with food and room accommodation	862,000.00	Janpac Realty and Development	Janwell E. Pacio Diversion Road, Sagayad, City of San Fernando, La Union	802,000.00	4/15/2024

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

39	-	Office Supplies	13,790.00	Metrovision Customized Printing and General Mdse.	Alexander M. De Guzman City of San Fernando, La Union	6,150.00	4/15/2024
40	-	Purchase of Tarpaulin	27,787.50	Agoo Printing Press	Jesus T. Panay San Nicolas Sur, Agoo, La Union	27,785.50	4/25/2024
41	10769400	Customized Umbrella Trifold	91,350.00	Metrovision Customized Printing and General Mdse.	Alexander M. De Guzman City of San Fernando, La Union	77,175.00	4/26/2024
42	10769433	Purchase of Seeds and Seedlings	132,100.00	Anilao's Farm and Agri Trading	Robert A. Anilao Patingan, Pilar Bataan	131,100.00	4/26/2024
43	-	Repair and Maintenance of Service Vehicle	12,000.00	Carr Brake Auto Supply	Agnes A. Valete Quezon Avenue, C ity of San Fernando, La Union	11,190.00	4/25/2024
44	10769462	Replacement of Tires	998,000.00	Carr Brake Auto Supply	Agnes A. Valete Quezon Avenue, C ity of San Fernando, La Union	985,040.00	4/26/2024
45	10772143	Purchase of Firearms	114,400.00	Armscor Shooting Center, Inc.	Rosario A. Plurad Brgy. Biday, City of San Fernando, La Union	112,112.00	4/23/2024
46	10772112	Catering Services	55,536.00	Layag Grille and Kilawen Bar	Gail Paolo H. Rimando City of San Fernando, La Union	55,536.00	4/23/2024
47	-	Purchase of Medals	6,000.00	Hesisabelle Woodworks	Rex Leonen Monis Sudipen, La Union	6,000.00	4/29/2024
48	-	Purchase of Training Kits	30,000.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	29,800.00	4/29/2024
49	-	Purchase of Office Furniture	50,000.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	49,750.00	4/29/2024
50	10796585	Purchase of Information Technology Parts and Accessories and Peripherals	443,686.40	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	442,655.00	5/6/2024
51	10796763	Repair and Maintenance of Rescue Vehicle	75,000.00	Wernz Autosports Center and Services	Warren L. Torres Dagupan City, Pangasinan	68,000.00	5/6/2024
52	-	Repair and Maintenance of Service Vehicle	10,000.00	Carr Brake Auto Supply	Agnes A. Valete Quezon Avenue, C ity of San Fernando, La Union	10,000.00	5/2/2024
53	10794788	Catering Services	59,290.00	LU Overload Kitchenette	Alice Ledama Pagdaraon, City of San Fernando, La Union	58,600.00	4/29/2024
54	10796452	Water Supply for Capitol	390,000.00	DRM Jay-Pot Water Refilling Station	Rosalie D. Macatalad City of San Fernando, La Union	265,200.00	4/30/2024

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

55	10796682	Room Accommodation	52,800.00	Ynad's Place Hotel and Resort	Reynalyn B. Almojuela Namtutan, City of San Fernando, La Union	52,800.00	5/6/2024
56	-	Hotel Accommodation	48,400.00	Ynad's Place Hotel and Resort	Reynalyn B. Almojuela Namtutan, City of San Fernando, La Union	36,000.00	5/2/2024
57	-	Purchase of Animal Medicines	21,600.00	Euro Pet Supplies	Raymund Patrick Cortez Singson Bayubay Norte, San Vicente, Ilocos Sur	21,600.00	5/2/2024
58	-	Repair and Maintenance of Service Vehicle	10,285.00	AGB Refrigeration Center	Neil B. Braganza City of San Fernando, La Union	9,350.00	5/2/2024
59	10796716	Purchase of Assorted Commodities	266,600.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	249,714.00	5/6/2024
60	-	Tokens	50,000.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	49,800.00	5/2/2024
61	-	Repair and Maintenance of Service Vehicle	18,750.00	Asia Motor Works	Wilfredo C. Galvez City of San Fernando, La Union	18,750.00	5/2/2024
62	10796638	Purchase of Assorted Commodities	133,840.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	133,630.00	5/6/2024
63	10796536	Purchase of Hygiene Kits	151,200.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	151,200.00	5/6/2024
64	-	Lease of Venue with food and room accommodation	466,500.00	E.S. Clemente Dev't. & Mng't. Corp.	Emmanuel S. Clemente Baguio City, Benguet	466,500.00	5/2/2024
65	10814536	Purchase of Streamers	120,000.00	Agoo Printing Press	Jesus T. Panay San Nicolas Sur, Agoo, La Union	114,500.00	5/10/2024
66	-	Purchase of Garden Soil	11,520.00	Namie Non-Specialized Wholesale Trading	Ilocanos Sur, City of San Fernando, La Union	11,520.00	5/8/2024
67	10808901	Repair and Maintenance of Rescue Truck Vehicle	150,720.00	One Maharlika Motor Sales and Service Corporation	Benigno Garcia Bauang, La Union	149,593.56	5/8/2024
68	10808901	Repair and Maintenance of Rescue Vehicle	131,500.00	Wernz Autosports Center and Services	Warren L. Torres Dagupan City, Pangasinan	122,800.00	5/8/2024
69	10824524	Purchase of Plaques	126,000.00	Golden Homes Metal Arts and Crafts	Emeraldlyn B. Cantoria City of San Fernando, La Union	126,000.00	5/10/2024
70	10824636	Vehicle Rental	63,000.00	Ranchez Express Travel and Tours	Robert L. Ranchez City of San Fernando, La Union	63,000.00	5/10/2024
71	10824785	Purchase of Leis	52,500.00	La Union Agriculturist Multi-Purpose Ccooperative	Myrna C. Balanon City of San Fernando, La Union	52,290.00	5/10/2024
72	10824908	Repair and Maintenance of Service Vehicle	87,000.00	Peoples Engineering Services and General Merchandise	Estelo P. Diamante Naguilian, La Union	86,600.00	5/14/2024

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

73	-	Purchase of Token	15,000.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	14,960.00	5/14/2024
74	10824939	Purchase of Assorted Commodities	273,000.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	272,673.00	5/14/2024
75	10824985	Purchase of Assorted Commodities	115,033.20	Namie Non-Specialized Wholesale Trading	Edlyn G. Yumul Ilocanos Sur, City of San Fernando, La Union	114,083.00	5/14/2024
76	10825033	Purchase of Rice	97,500.00	Zon Rice Store	Marife E. Arquitola City of San Fernando, La Union	97,500.00	5/14/2024
77	-	Lease of Venue with food and room accommodation	112,500.00	Ynad's Place Hotel and Resort	Reynalyn B. Almojuela Namtutan, City of San Fernando, La Union	112,500.00	5/14/2024
78	-	Lease of Venue with food and room accommodation	420,000.00	Shamrock Tavern	Debra Cadiogan Likigan Sagada, Mountain Province	420,000.00	5/10/2024
79	-	Provision of Van Rental	48,300.00	Briggs-Kaith Travel and Tours	Joey E. Maglaya City of San Fernando, La Union	48,300.00	5/10/2024
80	10695604	Purchase of Office Supplies	36,600.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	36,480.00	4/1/2024
81	10695604	Purchase of Office Equipment	71,200.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	71,160.00	4/1/2024
82	10825110	Purchase of Roll up banner and Poster	99,000.00	Agoo Printing Press	Jesus T. Panay San Nicolas Sur, Agoo, La Union	92,800.00	5/14/2024
83	10825172	First Aid Kits	300,000.00	Ellex Drug and General Merchandise	Cristeta Nora Lee Cris Sudipen, La Union	298,000.00	5/14/2024
84	10844194	Purchase of one set of musical instruments	495,000.00	Ruby B. Dengay General Merchandise	Ruby B. Dengay La Trinidad, Benguet	495,000.00	5/20/2024
85	10844261	Training Fee for Advance Open Water Diver Course	525,000.00	Ongoing			5/20/2024
86	-	Stage Decoration	10,000.00	Blank & Printz Gen. Mdse.	Nathaniel Isaias Santiago Ocampo Bauang, La Union	8,950.00	5/14/2024
87	10844285	Tokens	76,320.00	Blank & Printz Gen. Mdse.	Nathaniel Isaias Santiago Ocampo Bauang, La Union	58,796.00	5/14/2024
88	-	Lease of Venue with Food	232,000.00	Ynad's Place Hotel and Resort	Reynalyn B. Almojuela Namtutan, City of San Fernando, La Union	230,000.00	5/17/2024
89	-	Lease of Venue with food	364,000.00	Ynad's Place Hotel and Resort	Reynalyn B. Almojuela Namtutan, City of San Fernando, La Union	300,300.00	5/16/2024

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

90	-	Lease of Venue with food and room accommodation	300,000.00	Janpac Realty and Development	Janwell E. Pacio Diversion Road, Sagayad, City of San Fernando, La Union	300,000.00	5/14/2024
91	-	Repair and Maintenance of Service Vehicle	26,660.00	Toyota La Union	Jeffrey Apostol Bauang, La Union	26,660.00	5/22/2024
92	-	Audio Visual Equipment Rental	50,000.00	Audio Enhance Enterprise	Michael Laurence S. Quirino Baguio City, Benguet	50,000.00	5/22/2024
93	10855149	Purchase of Customized ID Lace	96,000.00	Metrovision Customized Printing and General Mdse.	Alexander M. De Guzman City of San Fernando, La Union	37,000.00	5/22/2024
94	10855188	Purchase of Dietary Supplements	127,500.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	127,025.00	5/22/2024
95	10855210	Purchase of Plaques	67,500.00	Seven Seagull Enterprises	Valerie Claire D. Gadingan City of San Fernando, La Union	67,500.00	5/22/2024
96	10855325	Purchase of Height board	175,000.00	Elex Drug and General Merchandise	Cristeta Nora Lee Cris Sudipen, La Union	174,800.00	5/22/2024
97	10855345	Assorted Commodities (Micronutrient Supplementation)	139,025.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	135,395.50	5/22/2024
98	-	Purchase of Plaques	20,000.00	Seven Seagull Enterprises	Valerie Claire D. Gadingan City of San Fernando, La Union	87,500.00	5/22/2024
99	-	Purchase of Seedlings	25,000.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	24,900.00	5/22/2024
100	10855367	Distribution Health Kits	50,500.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	49,700.00	5/22/2024
101	10844305	Catering Services	156,932.00	Layag Grille and Kilawen Bar	Gail Paolo H. Rimando City of San Fernando, La Union	156,932.00	5/14/2024
102	-	Subscription Renewal of Dosimetry	15,008.00	TUV Rheinland Philippines Inc.	Jonna Arsenal Don Chino Roces Ave., Makati City	15,008.00	5/22/2024
103	10855367	Purchase of Assorted Commodities	196,740.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	194,175.00	5/22/2024
104	-	Purchase of Tokens	30,000.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	29,980.00	5/22/2024
105	10855382	Purchase of Tokens	225,000.00	Ynad's Place Hotel and Resort	Reynalyn B. Almojuela Namtutan, City of San Fernando, La Union	230,000.00	5/22/2024
106	10855408	Purchase of Printer	80,800.00	PC4ME One Stop Computer Corp.	Kimberly Galvez City of San Fernando, La Union	75,196.00	5/22/2024
107	-	Purchase of Laminating Machine	2,475.60	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	2,475.60	5/27/2024

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

108	-	Repair and Maintenance of Truck with Lifter	22,491.00	Absolute Advantage, Inc.	Adrian Gabriel S. Go Bauang, La Union	21,420.00	5/27/2024
109	-	Repair and Maintenance of Water Truck	13,162.18	One Maharlika Motor Sales and Service Corporation	Benigno Garcia Bauang, La Union	12,818.81	5/27/2024
110	-	Repair and Maintenance of PGLU Bus	21,824.25	Cross Country Motors Inc.	Cristina S. De Jesus Sabang, Naic, Cavite	20,785.00	5/27/2024
111	-	Repair and Maintenance of PGLU Bus	21,824.25	Cross Country Motors Inc.	Cristina S. De Jesus Sabang, Naic, Cavite	20,785.00	5/27/2024
112	-	Purchase of Audio Visual Equipment Rental	50,000.00	Audio Enhance Enterprise	Michael Laurence S. Quirino Baguio City, Benguet	50,000.00	5/27/2024
113	-	Purchase of Industrial Oxygen and Acetylene	32,000.00	New Dagupan Metro Gas Corp.	Benedict G. Cuña City of San Fernando, La Union	28,250.00	5/27/2024
114	10882200	Purchase of Catering Services	149,998.00	EC Palaroan Catering Services	Elma C. Palaroan City of San Fernando, La Union	145,944.00	5/27/2024
115	10890869	Assorted Commodities	116,338.25	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	116,043.25	5/31/2024
116	10917592	Training Kits	120,000.00	Metrovision Customized Printing and General Mdse.	Alexander M. De Guzman City of San Fernando, La Union	84,400.00	6/11/2024
117	-	Repair and Maintenance of Service Vehicle	16,170.66	Toyota La Union	Jeffrey Apostol Bauang, La Union	16,170.66	6/8/2024
118	-	Repair and Maintenance of Service Vehicle	38,010.00	AGB Refrigeration Center	Neil B. Braganza City of San Fernando, La Union	36,650.00	6/7/2024
119	-	Repair and Maintenance of Transportation Vehicle	30,000.00	Toyota La Union	Jeffrey Apostol Bauang, La Union	28,523.93	6/8/2024
120	10909317	Purchase of Airconditioning Unit	755,500.00	AGB Refrigeration Center	Neil B. Braganza City of San Fernando, La Union	684,000.00	6/7/2024
121	-	Lease of Venue - (Training Package)	360,000.00	Ynad's Place Hotel and Resort	Reynalyn B. Almojuela Namtutan, City of San Fernando, La Union	338,400.00	6/8/2024
122	-	Lease of Venue with food and room accommodation	187,500.00	No bid received	Failure of Bidding / Quotation		6/13/2024
123	-	Tokens	8,375.00	KRTBHUB Souvenir Trading	Alain Jake L. Cabiladas City of San Fernando, La Union	8,375.00	6/13/2024
124	10922396	Printing of Books	310,639.98	Agoo Printing Press	Jesus T. Panay San Nicolas Sur, Agoo, La Union	300,050.00	6/13/2024
125	10922460	Provision of System-Built Booth Design and Storage Rack Bookshelf	291,000.00	Channel Prints	Al Jesse C. Gache Bauang, La Union	281,500.00	6/13/2024

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

126	10922487	Repair and Maintenance of Transportation Equipment	143,826.97	Toyota La Union	Jeffrey Apostol Bauang, La Union	143,826.97	6/13/2024
127	-	Purchase of CPR Mannequins	49,999.98	Ongoing			6/13/2024
128	-	Purchase of Residual Chlorine Analyzer	5,000.00	Eaglenorth Medical Trading	Edmar P. Dupo Baguio City, Benguet	5,000.00	6/13/2024
129	10922539	Purchase of Cypermethrin 6 ec	90,000.00	Eaglenorth Medical Trading	Edmar P. Dupo Baguio City, Benguet	85,500.00	6/13/2024
130	10922615	Purchase of Misting Machine	195,000.00	Ellex Drug and General Merchandise	Cristeta Nora Lee Cris Sudipen, La Union	195,000.00	6/13/2024
131	-	Purchase of Nutri-Guide Book	45,000.00	Health and Development Solutions Inc	Russel C. Mondano 246 Montillano St. Alabang, Muntinlupa Manila	35,700.00	6/13/2024
132	-	Catering Services	35,280.00	Layag Grille and Kilawen Bar	Gail Paolo H. Rimando City of San Fernando, La Union	35,280.00	6/13/2024
133	-	Expanded Newborn Screening Collection Kit	490,000.00	Newborn Screening Center - Northern Luzon	Mary Jane A. Palacay, MBA San Julian, Batac City, Ilocos Norte	490,000.00	6/03/2024
134	-	Assorted Commodities	48,960.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	48,960.00	5/31/2024
135	-	Room Accommodation with Food	35,200.00	Ongoing			5/27/2024
136	10922174	Audio Visual Equipment Rental	75,000.00	Audio Enhance Enterprise	Michael Laurence S. Quirino Baguio City, Benguet	74,000.00	6/10/2024
137	-	Repair and Maintenance of Airconditioning Unit	42,480.00	RSK APPLIANCES REPAIR SHOP	Richard G. Rivera Lingsat, City of San Fernando, La Union	42,480.00	6/18/2024
138	-	Repair of Electrical Wiring System of Naguilian District Hospital Old Building	49,245.00	D&D Decors Design Center	Ming Yan Hao City of San Fernando, La Union	49,245.00	6/18/2024
139	-	Repair and Maintenance of Ambulance	29,081.00	Dorporation	Efren V. Pajarillo City of San Fernando, La Union	29,081.00	6/18/2024
140	10941367	Repair and Maintenance of Water Truck	85,605.00	Carr Brake Auto Supply	Agnes A. Valete Quezon Avenue, C ity of San Fernando, La Union	83,514.00	6/18/2024
141	10941408	Repair and Maintenance of PGLU Bus	66,000.00	Carr Brake Auto Supply	Agnes A. Valete Quezon Avenue, C ity of San Fernando, La Union	65,600.00	6/18/2024
142	-	Purchase of Plaque	32,000.00	Golden Homes Metal Arts and Crafts	Emeraldlyn B. Cantoria City of San Fernando, La Union	31,500.00	6/18/2024

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

143	-	Assorted Commodities	38,000.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	38,000.00	6/18/2024
144	-	Purchase of Customized Plaques	10,000.00	Heisabelle Wood Works	Rex M. Leonen Poblacion, Sudipen, La Union	9,800.00	6/18/2024
145	-	Catering Services	15,125.00	Layag Grille and Kilawen Bar	Gail Paolo H. Rimando City of San Fernando, La Union	15,100.00	6/18/2024
146	10941445	Audio Visual Equipment Rental	90,000.00	Audio Enhance Enterprise	Michael Laurence S. Quirino Baguio City, Benguet	67,000.00	6/18/2024
147	-	Purchase of Tarpaulin	6,000.00	Metrovision Customized Printing and General Mdse.	Alexander M. De Guzman City of San Fernando, La Union	5,640.00	6/18/2024
148	-	Lease of Venue with Provision of Food	330,000.00	Ynad's Place Hotel and Resort	Reynalyn B. Almojuela Namtutan, City of San Fernando, La Union	300,000.00	6/18/2024
149	-	Purchase of Tokens	7,130.00	KRTBHUB Souvenir Trading	Alain Jake L. Cabiladas City of San Fernando, La Union	7,130.00	6/18/2024
150	10942210	Provision of Catering Services	75,141.00	Layag Grille and Kilawen Bar	Gail Paolo H. Rimando City of San Fernando, La Union	74,700.00	6/18/2024
151	-	Provision of Printed Materials	30,090.00	Agoo Printing Press	Jesus T. Panay San Nicolas Sur, Agoo, La Union	24,072.00	6/18/2024
152	10942275	Purchase of Information Technology Parts and Accessories and Peripherals	149,980.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	149,917.00	6/18/2024
153	10942302	Repair and Maintenance of Service Vehicle	82,034.85	Carr Brake Auto Supply	Agnes A. Valete Quezon Avenue, City of San Fernando, La Union	80,034.00	6/18/2024
154	-	Provision of Health Kits	38,240.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	38,160.00	6/18/2024
155	-	Repair and Maintenance of Service Vehicle	39,450.00	Asia Motor Works	Wilfredo C. Galvez City of San Fernando, La Union	39,450.00	6/18/2024
156	10942244	Purchase of Office Equipment	543,500.00	Giosetech General Merchandise	Rosemarie O. Vale Bauang, La Union	543,310.00	6/18/2024
157	-	Repair and Maintenance of Photocopier Machine	30,500.00	Timmate Enterprises	Timothy Joves Peñaflo City of San Fernando, La Union	30,500.00	6/24/2024
158	10963072	Purchase of Tokens	7,130.00	KRTBHUB Souvenir Trading	Alain Jake L. Cabiladas City of San Fernando, La Union	7,130.00	6/24/2024

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: 1
PROVINCE: LA UNION
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
QUARTER: 2

159	10963072	Purchase of Tokens	534,000.00	BLANK AND PRINTZ GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Nathaniel Isaias Santiago Ocampo Bauang, La Union	517,725.00	6/24/2024
				METROVISION CUSTOMIZED PRINTING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Alexander M. De Guzman City of San Fernando, La Union	P6,500.00	
160	10963072	Purchase of Assorted Commodities	63,000.00	Metrovision Customized Printing and General Mdse.	Alexander M. De Guzman City of San Fernando, La Union	P49,600	6/24/2024
161	-	Assorted Food Commodities	5,850.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	5,818.00	6/24/2024
162	10963148	Repair and Maintenance of Machinery Equipment	70,000.00	Blaise-Scientific Trading	Jesus H. Amor 47 Tiwi St. NPC Village, Tandang Sora Quezon City	67,700.00	6/26/2024
163	-	Office Equipment	6,930.00	Levatech Trading	Sherry F. Rimorin City of San Fernando, La Union	6,930.00	6/18/2024
164	-	Lease of Venue with Provision of Food	402,000.00	San Juan Resort Development and Management Corporation	Cornelia G. Sanchez San Juan, La Union	321,600.00	6/18/2024
165	10972596	Purchase of Assorted Commodities	54,320.00	Ongoing			6/24/2024
166	-	Purchase of Tokens	50,000.00	Ongoing			6/18/2024

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


BERLYN B. CAMBA
 BAC Secretariat Head


ENGR. BESSIE A. ESTRELLA
 BAC Chairperson

